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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Final results (19 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LINDE Åsa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

2 JOHNSSON Anna SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 KEMBRING Linda SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 KASTENSSON Adele SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 ÖBERG Katarina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 MÅRTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 ZHANG Jing CHN

8 BROSGÅRD Jennifer SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 VONEN Thea NOR BF BERGEN

10 ANDERSSON Malin SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

12 HEDBERG Jenny SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 LUDÉEN Emma SWE WFF ÖREBRO

14 ASP Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 MOBERG Hanne Sofie NOR BF BERGEN

17 BJORNENG Rikke Johanne NOR OSLO FK

18 STAFSTRÖM Ylva SWE UF UPPSALA

19 BAUGE Dagny NOR BF BERGEN
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Formula of the competition

19 fencers

Poules round 1:

19 fencers

3 poules 

19 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

19 fencers

3 poules 

19 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 19 fencers
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Initial ranking (19 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 LINDE Åsa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

2 KASTENSSON Adele SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 JOHNSSON Anna SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

4 LUDÉEN Emma SWE WFF ÖREBRO

5 HEDBERG Jenny SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 KEMBRING Linda SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

7 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 BROSGÅRD Jennifer SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 ANDERSSON Malin SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

11 ASP Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 MÅRTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 ÖBERG Katarina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

14 BJORNENG Rikke Johanne NOR OSLO FK

15 VONEN Thea NOR BF BERGEN

16 MOBERG Hanne Sofie NOR BF BERGEN

16 ZHANG Jing CHN

16 STAFSTRÖM Ylva SWE UF UPPSALA

16 BAUGE Dagny NOR BF BERGEN
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:45  Piste number 8

Referee: BAECKLUND Bodil 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ÖBERG Katarina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 5 21 2

ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -5 18 5

LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 12 25 1

MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.000 -13 12 6

BROSGÅRD Jennifer FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 2 22 4

HEDBERG Jenny FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 21 3
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Poule number 2  08:45  Piste number 9

Referee: GYLLENHOF Angelika 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BAUGE Dagny BF BERGEN 0.166 -19 10 6

KEMBRING Linda FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 12 28 2

KASTENSSON Adele FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 16 29 1

STAFSTRÖM Ylva UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 14 7

BJORNENG Rikke Johanne OSLO FK 0.500 -2 22 5

ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 23 4

MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 26 3
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Poule number 3  08:45  Piste number 10

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 10 6

LUDÉEN Emma WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -3 18 5

LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -2 18 4

JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 6 23 2

ZHANG Jing 0.600 5 21 3

VONEN Thea BF BERGEN 0.800 7 22 1
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 12 25 qualified

2 KASTENSSON Adele FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 16 29 qualified

3 KEMBRING Linda FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 12 28 qualified

4 VONEN Thea BF BERGEN 0.800 7 22 qualified

5 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 6 23 qualified

6 ÖBERG Katarina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 5 21 qualified

7 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 26 qualified

8 ZHANG Jing 0.600 5 21 qualified

9 HEDBERG Jenny FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 21 qualified

10 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 23 qualified

11 BJORNENG Rikke Johanne OSLO FK 0.500 -2 22 qualified

12 BROSGÅRD Jennifer FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 2 22 qualified

13 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -2 18 qualified

14 LUDÉEN Emma WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -3 18 qualified

15 ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -5 18 qualified

16 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 10 qualified

17 BAUGE Dagny BF BERGEN 0.166 -19 10 qualified

18 MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.000 -13 12 qualified

19 STAFSTRÖM Ylva UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 14 qualified
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:15  Piste number 8

Referee: BAECKLUND Bodil 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 4 24 4

BAUGE Dagny BF BERGEN 0.000 -28 2 7

ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -5 20 6

HEDBERG Jenny FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -3 20 5

ZHANG Jing 0.666 4 25 3

LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 19 30 1

ÖBERG Katarina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 9 25 2
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Poule number 2  11:15  Piste number 9

Referee: GYLLENHOF Angelika 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 21 3

LUDÉEN Emma WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -1 20 4

KASTENSSON Adele FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 23 1

BJORNENG Rikke Johanne OSLO FK 0.000 -13 12 6

JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 7 22 2

STAFSTRÖM Ylva UF UPPSALA 0.200 -5 19 5
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Poule number 3  11:15  Piste number 10

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 24 1

ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 14 5

BROSGÅRD Jennifer FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 6 24 1

KEMBRING Linda FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 4 22 4

MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.000 -12 13 6

VONEN Thea BF BERGEN 0.600 5 21 3
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 19 30 qualified

2 KASTENSSON Adele FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 23 qualified

3 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 7 22 qualified

4 BROSGÅRD Jennifer FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 6 24 qualified

4 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 24 qualified

6 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 21 qualified

7 ÖBERG Katarina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 9 25 qualified

8 ZHANG Jing 0.666 4 25 qualified

9 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 4 24 qualified

10 VONEN Thea BF BERGEN 0.600 5 21 qualified

11 KEMBRING Linda FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 4 22 qualified

12 LUDÉEN Emma WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -1 20 qualified

13 HEDBERG Jenny FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -3 20 qualified

14 STAFSTRÖM Ylva UF UPPSALA 0.200 -5 19 qualified

15 ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 14 qualified

16 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -5 20 qualified

17 MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.000 -12 13 qualified

18 BJORNENG Rikke Johanne OSLO FK 0.000 -13 12 qualified

19 BAUGE Dagny BF BERGEN 0.000 -28 2 qualified
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Ranking after all poule rounds (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 31 55 qualified

2 KASTENSSON Adele FFF STOCKHOLM 0.818 23 52 qualified

3 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 13 45 qualified

4 KEMBRING Linda FKC KARLSKRONA 0.727 16 50 qualified

5 ÖBERG Katarina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.727 14 46 qualified

6 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.727 13 50 qualified

7 VONEN Thea BF BERGEN 0.700 12 43 qualified

8 ZHANG Jing 0.636 9 46 qualified

9 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.636 7 44 qualified

10 BROSGÅRD Jennifer FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 8 46 qualified

11 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.545 2 42 qualified

12 HEDBERG Jenny FFF STOCKHOLM 0.454 -4 41 qualified

13 LUDÉEN Emma WFF ÖREBRO 0.300 -4 38 qualified

14 BJORNENG Rikke Johanne OSLO FK 0.272 -15 34 qualified

15 ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 32 qualified

16 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM 0.181 -18 30 qualified

17 STAFSTRÖM Ylva UF UPPSALA 0.090 -21 33 qualified

18 BAUGE Dagny BF BERGEN 0.083 -47 12 qualified

19 MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.000 -25 25 qualified
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Table of 32

1 LINDE Åsa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

32 ----------
LINDE Åsa

17 STAFSTRÖM Ylva
UF UPPSALA

16 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida
FFF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON WIITA Fri
15/13

9 ANDERSSON Malin
FFF STOCKHOLM

24 ----------
ANDERSSON Malin

25 ----------

8 ZHANG Jing
ZHANG Jing

5 ÖBERG Katarina
ARA HELSINGBORG

28 ----------
ÖBERG Katarina

21 ----------

12 HEDBERG Jenny
FFF STOCKHOLM

HEDBERG Jenny

13 LUDÉEN Emma
WFF ÖREBRO

20 ----------
LUDÉEN Emma

29 ----------

4 KEMBRING Linda
FKC KARLSKRONA

KEMBRING Linda

3 JOHNSSON Anna
GFK GÖTEBORG

30 ----------
JOHNSSON Anna

19 MOBERG Hanne Sofie
BF BERGEN

14 BJORNENG Rikke Johanne
OSLO FK

MOBERG Hanne Sofie
15/14

11 LEHRMAN Cecilia
LFK LINKÖPING

22 ----------
LEHRMAN Cecilia

27 ----------

6 MÅRTENSSON Elvira
FFF STOCKHOLM

MÅRTENSSON Elvira

7 VONEN Thea
BF BERGEN

26 ----------
VONEN Thea

23 ----------

10 BROSGÅRD Jennifer
FKC KARLSKRONA

BROSGÅRD Jennifer

15 ASP Julia
FFF STOCKHOLM

18 BAUGE Dagny
BF BERGEN

ASP Julia
15/2

31 ----------

2 KASTENSSON Adele
FFF STOCKHOLM

KASTENSSON Adele

Table of 16

LINDE Åsa
15/9

ZHANG Jing
13/11

ÖBERG Katarina
15/7

KEMBRING Linda
15/9

JOHNSSON Anna
15/7

MÅRTENSSON Elvira
15/12

BROSGÅRD Jennifer
15/8

KASTENSSON Adele
15/9
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JD Örebro Masters 2013

Table of 8

1 LINDE Åsa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

8 ZHANG Jing

LINDE Åsa
15/3

5 ÖBERG Katarina
ARA HELSINGBORG

4 KEMBRING Linda
FKC KARLSKRONA

KEMBRING Linda
15/14

3 JOHNSSON Anna
GFK GÖTEBORG

6 MÅRTENSSON Elvira
FFF STOCKHOLM

JOHNSSON Anna
15/14

7 BROSGÅRD Jennifer
FKC KARLSKRONA

2 KASTENSSON Adele
FFF STOCKHOLM

KASTENSSON Adele
15/11

Semi-finals

LINDE Åsa
15/11

JOHNSSON Anna
15/14

Final

LINDE Åsa
15/6


